
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DQ 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TT6 

1 

2 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

717 

5 

49 

022 

25 

7 

41 

46 

111 

66 

712 

146 

119 

224 

60 

787 

2 

55 

58 

313 

03 

44 

377 

8 

39x 

22 

818 

316 

Name 

Joe Arbour 

Derrin Griffin 

Patrick Partin 

Bradley Erickson 

Team Fast Toys Club ST2 

Fulton Haight 

Team Double Trouble 

Team Milli Racing 

Team Max Boost 

Team Land Yacht Racing 

George Edison 

Ed Fardos 

Edward Maranian 

Michael Hillo 

Team Rotary Heads 

Michael Colangelo 

Ellen Sohus 

Joel Selman 

Debby Sharp 

Jaime Garcia 

Lang Racing Development 

Daniel Giraldo 

Natalee Wiebe 

Maury Gentile 

Robert Gerardi 

Jonathan Anaya 

Michael Omelko 

Aaron Schwartzbart 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:57.982 

2:04.693 

1:55.512 

1:55.886 

2:12.249 

1:57.320 

1:57.400 

1:57.607 

1:59.244 

1:58.355 

1:58.484 

1:58.808 

2:05.770 

2:02.776 

2:08.658 

2:10.482 

2:18.862 

2:18.342 

2:29.640 

1:47.052 

1:59.843 

2:00.325 

2:01.254 

2:05.293 

2:05.514 

2:07.728 

2:37.022 

In Session 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 3 

2nd Overall Time 

1:58.039 

2:06.803 

1:55.996 

1:56.911 

2:16.185 

1:57.391 

1:57.973 

1:57.766 

1:59.365 

1:58.412 

1:58.753 

2:00.356 

2:06.784 

2:02.861 

2:09.258 

2:10.774 

2:18.913 

2:18.721 

2:32.497 

1:48.085 

2:00.194 

2:00.848 

2:01.855 

2:07.241 

2:06.226 

2:08.298 

2nd Session 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Member 

137982 

115742 

197562 

229316 

2S2194 

113708 

2S1067 

2S2144 

2S1891 

141028 

182929 

127821 

211173 

2S767 

126454 

194951 

115036 

170395 

147809 

227841 

223402 

100195 

206826 

130023 

188234 

113514 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet corvette 

Ford Mustang GT 

Ford Mustang GT 

Chevy Camaro 

Ford Mustang Boss 302S 

MUSTANG SHELBY GT350R 

Ford Shelby 

Mazda MX5 

Infiniti G37s 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Nissan  350z 

Mazda Miata 

Honda S2000 

BMW z4 

bmw z4 rdst. 

Porsche 944 

Norma M20 FC 

Lexus IS350C 

Ford GT350 

BMW 330 

Porsche 911 

Honda NSX 

BMW E30 

Porsche 914 
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Buttonwillow Raceway 3.000 miles 


